
Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance
SPA NORD 26.6.2021

Hermathenae

Matthieu PHILIPPE
C.O. Liège
Circuit : H35
Distance : 5510m (Dénivelé 180m)
Temps : 1:25:47 (15'34"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. François HANZEN 0:49:16
2. Winston FRANSSEN 0:55:05
3. Stephan HANS 1:06:49

1. 90 00:04:58 356m 13'57"/km
2. 129 00:01:38 00:06:36 193m 8'28"/km
3. 155 00:07:00 00:13:36 232m 30'10"/km
4. 80 00:02:57 00:16:33 127m 23'14"/km
5. 140 00:03:13 00:19:46 323m 9'58"/km
6. 141 00:06:24 00:26:10 388m 16'30"/km
7. 88 00:09:21 00:35:31 668m 14'00"/km
8. 117 00:01:44 00:37:15 96m 18'03"/km
9. 131 00:04:35 00:41:50 402m 11'24"/km

10. 118 00:11:00 00:52:50 287m 38'20"/km
11. 151 00:04:47 00:57:37 417m 11'28"/km
12. 119 00:02:34 01:00:11 220m 11'40"/km
13. 124 00:03:07 01:03:18 277m 11'15"/km
14. 125 00:03:09 01:06:27 324m 9'43"/km
15. 98 00:03:49 01:10:16 249m 15'20"/km
16. 121 00:02:19 01:12:35 168m 13'47"/km
17. 99 00:02:54 01:15:29 191m 15'11"/km
18. 100 00:03:12 01:18:41 229m 13'58"/km
19. 148 00:06:14 01:24:55 116m 53'44"/km
20. 165 00:00:35 01:25:30 65m 8'58"/km
21. 999 00:00:17 01:25:47 62m 4'34"/km
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